
ID WBS Task Name Start Finish % Complete

1 1 Plan Transition Effort Thu 4/15/04 Fri 5/21/04 100%
2 1.1 Develop Transition Plan Thu 4/15/04 Fri 5/21/04 100%
3 1.1.1 Alter Draft Transition Plan with FSA Input Thu 4/15/04 Fri 4/30/04 100%

4 1.1.2 Alter Draft Transition Plan with ILSC Input Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/21/04 100%

5 1.1.3 Deliver Final Transition Plan Fri 4/30/04 Fri 4/30/04 100%

6 1.2 Schedule Transition Briefings Thu 4/15/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%
7 1.2.1 Develop Transition Briefing Calendar Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%

8 1.2.2 Confirm Scope and Schedule of Transition Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%

9 1.2.3 Develop Briefing Content Thu 4/15/04 Fri 4/30/04 100%

10 1.2.4 Confirm Meeting Times with SMEs Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%

11 1.2.5 Reserve Conference Rooms Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%

12 2 Manage Transition Program Mon 4/12/04 Thu 6/10/04 75%
13 2.1 Develop "Key Transition" Messages Mon 4/19/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%

14 2.2 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 4/12/04 Fri 4/16/04 100%

15 2.3 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 4/19/04 Fri 4/23/04 100%

16 2.4 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 4/26/04 Fri 4/30/04 100%

17 2.5 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/7/04 100%

18 2.6 April Integration & Transition Support Monthly Deliverable Mon 5/10/04 Mon 5/10/04 100%

19 2.7 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 5/10/04 Fri 5/14/04 100%

20 2.8 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 5/17/04 Fri 5/21/04 0%

21 2.9 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Mon 5/24/04 Fri 5/28/04 0%

22 2.10 Create and Deliver Weekly Transition Status Report Tue 6/1/04 Fri 6/4/04 0%

23 2.11 May Integration & Transition Support Monthly Deliverable Thu 6/10/04 Thu 6/10/04 0%

24 3 Run Transition Effort Tue 4/13/04 Fri 5/28/04 63%
25 3.1 Transition Roles and Responsibilities Tue 5/11/04 Tue 5/11/04 100%
26 3.1.1 Hold Transition Kick Off Meeting Tue 5/11/04 Tue 5/11/04 100%

27 3.2 Facilitate Knowledge Transfer Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 72%
28 3.2.1 Transition Data Strategy I and II Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

29 3.2.2 Transition FEBI Knowledge (FSA) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 0%

30 3.2.3 Transition COD Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 0%

31 3.2.4 Transition CSB Knowledge (FSA) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%
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32 3.2.5 Transition IPM Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

33 3.2.6 Transition Security Architecture Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 0%

34 3.2.7 Transition FMS Knowledge (FSA) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

35 3.2.8 Transition CPS/FAFSA/PIN Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 0%

36 3.2.9 Transition Tech Arch (EAI, ITA, SAIG) Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 75%

37 3.2.10 Transition Integration Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

38 3.2.11 Transition Data Marts Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

39 3.2.12 Transition eCB Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

40 3.2.13 Transition eZ-Audit Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

41 3.2.14 Transition NSLDS Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

42 3.2.15 Transition Portals Knowledge (Accenture) Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/24/04 100%

43 3.3 Artifact Creation, Management, and Transition Tue 4/13/04 Fri 5/28/04 40%
44 3.3.1 Create Artifacts Transition List Tue 4/13/04 Fri 4/30/04 100%

45 3.3.2 Create CD-ROMs with Transition Artifacts Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/28/04 0%

46 3.3.3 Deliver Transition Artifacts to FSA Integration Team Fri 5/28/04 Fri 5/28/04 0%

47 4 Transition Support & Close Out Activities Mon 5/3/04 Thu 6/10/04 75%
48 4.1 Support ILSC Team with Integration Activities Mon 5/3/04 Mon 5/31/04 75%

49 4.2 Close out Integration Partner Support Task Order (#153) Mon 5/31/04 Thu 6/10/04 75%
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